NXM36
Installation Manual
Document number: MNLCNXM36_2313
Publication date: 02/23
Instruction m
anual - English - EN
3MNLCNXM36_2313_EN
ContentsENGLISH	 1

	2 Notes on copyright and information on trademarks
	3 Safety rules
	4 Product description and type designation
	4.1 Product marking label
	4.2 Model identification
	5 Preparing the product for use
	5.1 Unpacking
	5.2 Contents
	5.3 Safely disposing of packaging material
	6 Installation
	6.1 Installation mode
	6.2 Housing opening
	6.3 How to install the camera
	6.3.1 12Vdc/24Vac version